
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 

 1  
JOINT WITNESS LIST 

 

SELARZ LAW CORP. 
DANIEL E. SELARZ (State Bar No. 287555) 
  dselarz@selarzlaw.com 
11777 San Vicente Blvd., Suite 702 
Los Angeles, California 90049 
Telephone: 310.651.8685 
Facsimile: 310.651.8681 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff(s), 
[CLIENT’S NAME] 
 
[LAW FIRM NAME] 
[ATTORNEY’S NAME] (State Bar No. [#]) 
[Street Address] 
[City, State & Zip Code] 
Telephone: [xxx.xxx.xxxx] 
Facsimile: [xxx.xxx.xxxx] 
 
Attorneys for Defendant(s), 
[DEFENDANT’S NAME] 

 
 

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
 

COUNTY OF [COUNTY ], [DISTRICT]  

 
 

[PLAINTIFF(S)], an individual, 
 
 Plaintiff, 
vs. 
 
[DEFENDANT(S)], and DOES 1 to [#], 
inclusive, 
 
           Defendants. 
 

 Case No.  [                ] 
 
 
JOINT WITNESS LIST 
 
 
FSC Date: [                      ] 
Trial Date: [                      ] 

 

Name Party 
Calling 

Actually 
Expected 
To Testify 

Brief 
Description 

of 
Testimony 

Length 
of DX 

(In 
Hours) 

Length 
of CX 

(In 
Hours) 

Length 
of DXC 

(In 
Hours) 

Sub-
Total 
(In 

Hours) 
        
        
        

TOTAL Pltf.: Pltf.: Pltf.:  Def.: Def.: Def.: 
 

 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 

 2  
JOINT WITNESS LIST 

 

DATED: May 24, 2020 SELARZ LAW CORP. 
 
 
 By:  
   Daniel E. Selarz, Esq. 

  Attorneys for Plaintiff(s), 
  [Client’s Name(s)] 

 
 
 
 
DATED: May 24, 2020 [FIRM NAME] 
 
 
 By:  
   [Attorney’s Name], Esq. 

  Attorneys for Defendant(s), 
  [Defendant’s Name(s)] 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 

 

 


