28					1				
27									
26	TOTAL			Def.:	Def.:	Def.:			
25				TOTAL	Pltf.:	Pltf.:	Pltf.:		
24									
23									
		Calling	To Testify	of Testimony	(In Hours)	(In Hours)	(In Hours)	(In Hours)	
21 22	Name	Party	Actually Expected	Brief Description		Length of CX	Length of DXC	Sub- Total	
20					ı				
19	I	Defendants	s.						
18	inclusiv		/ ₁ , and DOLO	, I to [ii],	FSC Date: [] Trial Date: []				
17	[DEFENDANT(S)], and DOES 1 to [#],								
16	vs.	Plaintiff,			JOINT WITNESS LIST				
15	[PLAIN	VTIFF(S)],	an individual	,	Case No. [
14									
13	COUNTY OF [COUNTY], [DISTRICT]								
12	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA								
11	[DEFENDANT'S NAME]								
10	Attorneys for Defendant(s),								
9	Telephone: [xxx.xxx.xxxx] Facsimile: [xxx.xxx.xxxx]								
8	[Street Address] [City, State & Zip Code]								
7	[LAW FIRM NAME] [ATTORNEY'S NAME] (State Bar No. [#])								
5	Attorneys for Plaintiff(s), [CLIENT'S NAME]								
4	Facsimile: 310.651.8681								
3	Los Angeles, California 90049 Telephone: 310.651.8685								
2	dselarz@selarzlaw.com 11777 San Vicente Blvd., Suite 702								
1	SELARZ LAW CORP. DANIEL E. SELARZ (State Bar No. 287555)								

1	DATED: May 24, 2020	SELARZ LAW CORP.
2		
3		By: Daniel E. Selarz, Esq.
4		Attorneys for Plaintiff(s),
5		[Client's Name(s)]
6		
7	DATED: May 24, 2020	[FIRM NAME]
8	211120111111111111111111111111111111111	[]
9		By:
10		[Attorney's Name], Esq. Attorneys for Defendant(s),
11		[Defendant's Name(s)]
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		2
		JOINT WITNESS LIST